State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness

* State of Texas

Assessments of
Academic Readiness

Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 8 Science
May 2019

Braille Administration
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Scale Score
795
1432
1811
2041
2211
2348
2464
2566
2657
2741
2818
2891
2960
3026
3089
3151
3210
3269
3327
3383
3439
3495
3550
3607
3664
3720
3778
3838
3899
3961
4000
4095
4166
4243
4326
4406
4516
4630
4765
4933
5162
5539
6174

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Masters

Percentile
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